

TEMPLATE

NEXT Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	NG2728
Product Name	Joe & Seph's Chocoholic Gourmet Popcorn Hamper
Brand Contact Address	Joe's Gourmet Foods Ltd 3 Willen Field Rd, London, NW10 7BQ, UK
Net Weight	633g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ambient storage conditions. Store in a cool, dry, dark place.

Ingredients	<u>Popcorn with Caramel & Belgian Chocolate (1x75g)</u> - Corn, Sugar, Butter (<u>Milk</u>), Chocolate (13%) {Sugar, Whole <u>Milk</u> Powder, Cocoa Butter (20%), Cocoa Mass (17%), <u>Soya</u> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup <u>Orange Chocolate: Popcorn with Caramel, Belgian Chocolate & Orange (1x80g)</u> - Corn, Sugar, Butter (<u>Milk</u>), Chocolate (12%) {Sugar, Whole <u>Milk</u> Powder, Cocoa Butter (20%), Cocoa Mass (17%), <u>Soya</u> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Orange Peel (12%) {Orange, Sugar, Glucose Syrup}, Corn Syrup, Orange Oil <u>White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean Popcorn (1x80g)</u> - Corn, Butter (<u>Milk</u>), Sugar, White Chocolate (16%) {Sugar (46.5%), Cocoa Butter (29.5%), Whole <u>Milk</u> Powder (23.5%), <u>Soya</u> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup, Madagascan Vanilla Bean Powder <u>Chocolate Caramel Sauce (1x230g)</u> - Double Cream (<u>Milk</u>) (48%), Golden Syrup, Sugar, Pure Cocoa Powder (3%), Chocolate {Cocoa Mass (43%), Sugar, Cocoa Butter (13%), Emulsifier, <u>Soya</u> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring}, Sea Salt <u>Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection (1x105g)</u> * Caramel & Belgian Chocolate Popcorn - Corn, Sugar, Butter (<u>Milk</u>), Chocolate (13%) {Sugar, Whole <u>Milk</u> Powder, Cocoa Butter (20%), Cocoa Mass (17%), <u>Soya</u> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup * Caramel & White Chocolate Popcorn - Corn, Butter (<u>Milk</u>), Sugar, White Chocolate (16%) {Sugar (46.5%), Cocoa Butter (29.5%), Whole <u>Milk</u> Powder (23.5%), <u>Soya</u> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup * Double Chocolate Popcorn - Corn, Sugar, Butter (<u>Milk</u>), Chocolate (15%) {Sugar, Whole <u>Milk</u> Powder, Cocoa Butter (20%), Cocoa Mass (17%), <u>Soya</u> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup, Cream (<u>Milk</u>) * Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites - Dark Chocolate (73%) {Cocoa Mass (55.2%), Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (<u>Soya</u> Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring}, Salted Caramel Popcorn ((27%), {Corn, Sugar, Butter (<u>Milk</u>), Corn Syrup, Sea Salt} <u>Milk Chocolate Popcorn Bites (Salted Caramel Popcorn in a Milk Chocolate Cup) (1x63g)</u> - <u>Milk</u> Chocolate (73%) {Sugar, Whole <u>Milk</u> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass (37%), Emulsifier (<u>Soya</u> Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring}, Salted Caramel Popcorn (27%) {Corn, Sugar, Butter (<u>Milk</u>), Corn Syrup, Sea Salt}	
Allergy Information	For allergens see the ingredients <u>underlined, bold, and italics</u> .	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ)	Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 2003kJ Orange Chocolate – 1837kJ White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean – 2227kJ Chocolate Caramel Sauce – 2274kJ Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection *Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 2003kJ *Caramel & White Chocolate – 2207kJ *Double Chocolate – 2000kJ *Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites – 2148kJ Milk Chocolate Bites – 2208kJ	
Energy (kcal)	Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 480kcal Orange Chocolate – 440kcal White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean – 533kcal Chocolate Caramel Sauce – 545kcal Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection *Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 480kcal *Caramel & White Chocolate – 528kcal *Double Chocolate – 480kcal *Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites – 514kcal Milk Chocolate Bites – 528kcal	
Fat (g)	Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 27g Orange Chocolate – 24.5g White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean – 30.5g Chocolate Caramel Sauce – 35.7g Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection *Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 27g *Caramel & White Chocolate – 29.6g *Double Chocolate – 29g *Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites – 31g Milk Chocolate Bites – 32g	
Of which saturates (g)	Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 16g Orange Chocolate – 15.1g White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean – 20g Chocolate Caramel Sauce – 22.1g Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection *Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 16g *Caramel & White Chocolate – 20g *Double Chocolate – 18g *Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites – 19g Milk Chocolate Bites – 19g	
Carbohydrates (g)	Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 62g Orange Chocolate – 56.9g White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean – 60.5g Chocolate Caramel Sauce – 58.7g Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection *Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 62g *Caramel & White Chocolate – 61.1g *Double Chocolate – 56g *Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites – 51g Milk Chocolate Bites – 54g	
of which sugars (g)	Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 39g Orange Chocolate – 35.5g	

	White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean – 37g Chocolate Caramel Sauce – 58.4g Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection *Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 39g *Caramel & White Chocolate – 37g *Double Chocolate – 37g *Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites – 44g Milk Chocolate Bites – 48g	
Fibre (g)	Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 3.8g Orange Chocolate – 4.2g White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean – g Chocolate Caramel Sauce – g Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection *Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 3.8g *Caramel & White Chocolate – 3.6g *Double Chocolate – 3.2g *Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites – 7.4g Milk Chocolate Bites – 3.3g	
Protein (g)	Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 3.8g Orange Chocolate – 3.5g White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean – 4.1g Chocolate Caramel Sauce – 1.7g Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection *Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 3.8g *Caramel & White Chocolate – 4.3g *Double Chocolate – 3.7g *Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites – 4.8g Milk Chocolate Bites – 6.0g	
Salt (g)	Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 0.48g Orange Chocolate – 0.5g White Chocolate & Vanilla Bean – 0.8g Chocolate Caramel Sauce – 0.6g Chocolate Lover's Gourmet Popcorn Selection *Caramel & Belgian Chocolate – 0.48g *Caramel & White Chocolate – 0.8g *Double Chocolate – 0.1g *Dark Chocolate Popcorn Bites – 0.77 Milk Chocolate Bites – 0.77g	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		